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
Female grads preferred Available first of June
Phone 942-3390

3BD/2BA CARRIAGEhouse Energy efficient
(Like new 1 car garage) SIO2O includes CATV,
water, sewer 933-0983

MILLCREEK: 2BR. 2b flat or townhouse May-
May lease 942-7475.

FEMALE PREFERRED TO share 2BR. 1.58A
two story apartment for summer [Poss of ob-
taining lease in fall]Pool UNC within walk
s2soper month 918-3959

| Sublets |

MILLCREEK FURNISHED 2BR 2BA Mid-
May to Mid-Aug Fair, negotiable price. Call
Adam at 929-3371

SUMMERSUBLEASE: 2BR IBAapt. Low util-
ities andrent Tennis court. Pool. Clubhouse
Available mid-May through August $389/
month On busline Call 968-2151 after 3:00

CHANCELLOR S SQUARE 2bdrm. 2 bath fur-
nished. S9OO/month. May-August. Call Renee
at 914-4804

ONE BR IN 3BR Carolina Apt for July-mid-
Aug $l9B/mo + 1/3 utilities Non- smoking fe-
male preferred Call Tara; 914-4075.

NEED 1-2PEOPLE to share 2 BD apt. fuHy fur-
nished. onbushne Earty May-Late august. Op-
tion to stay, entire apartment $448/month.
933-3182 HURRY!

FOR RENT OR sublease 2 large bd/rooms. 11/2 bath, spacious apartment forrent W/D.A/
C. pool. 2 floors, cable ready, pets okay. 2 bus-
lines Available May-June Call 932-7180.

YOUR OV\M PLACE LARGE IBR APART-
MENT sublet Iflmile from campus. On bus-
hne. $350/month withoption torenew lease
Call 932-6773.

ROOM TO RENT OR SUBLET mid May to
mid August. Furnished. S3OO/mo . prefer fe-
male 929-2430 Karen

MILLCREEK SUMMER sublet, mid- May to
mid-Aug... $2lO/mo.. 2BR. fullyfurnished, BIG
comer apt. w/porch Call 933-8207.

HUGE. FURNISHED 3BR APT INtriplex on

Hillsborough St Walk to campus! $650 per
month ($217 per bedroom) Call Billat 9330796

MILLCREEK SUBLET. Female preferred to
share bedroom and 2br 2 bath mostly fur-
nished townhouse. Walk to campus. W/D.
AC. pool tennis courts. Willbe available begin-
ning May 1 Call Michelle 933-5074

ONLY S2OO/month + 1/3 utilities! Share 1/2
huge bedroom in 3 bdrm furnished condo
Walk to campus. Female non-smoker pre-
ferred. Call Kristin 933-0513

SUMMER SUBLET! 38R inTownhouse Apts.
S6OO/mo plus utilities June 9thru Aug 9. 10
15min walk to campus Call Richard; 9687242

SUBLET JULYTHRU MID-AUGUSTfor IBR in
38R Highland Hillsapartment Fullyfurnished.

A/C and W/O. pool, tennis courts On busline,

female preferred Call 929-8522

TOWNHOUSE APTS. SUMMER sublet 2BR
available in 3BD 2BA. s2oo+ utilities Close to
campus. Call Kirsten 932-6716 or Kristen 942-
9963

MAYFREE: 2 BR/2 BASummer sublet in
Shadowood WX. dishwasher, pool. Furnished
or non. call 932-7218

SUMMER RENT; LIVINGin Chapel Hill for the
summer? Rent a spacious 3 BR apartment at
Bolinwood Apts For more info call 914-1155

MAYRENT FREEI 2BR. IBA on Airport
Road. 5 min. walk from campus Mid-May to
August. Perfect for 3-4people $760/month
Call 933-7118

MAY20THROUGH AUG 10. flexible. $250/
month, room in clean large house Residential
neighborhood. 10min walk to campus or hos-
pital Call Bill/Joe 929-5502

ONE ROOM WITHin nice 3BR townhouse
for rent. May-August. < 2 miles to campus,
safe, quiet. AX. deck. W/ D. furnished
$250/no 932-9834

TOWNHOUSE APARTMENTS- sublet May
15-Aug 15/flexible. $225/month IBR with

BAm 2BR Great roommate, close to campus
Call 933-9840.

SUBLEASE 3BR. 1 1/2 BAduplex. Easy bike
or walk to campus Only $690/nonth Sub-
lease for summer with option for next year Call
933-4923.

MILLCREEK SUMMER sublet 4NS females
preferred. Sublease May-Aug $275/Mo plus
1/4 utilities for more infocall Emily 933-0767

IBR APARTMENT ON bus line in Carrboro
available beginning in May Rent under S4OO.
water included. Sublease through July, canre-
new. 932-6603

LOOK NO FURTHER— spend
your summer et MillCreek. Sub-
let our 1-4BR. furnished, immaculate,
own room. W/D. pool. Mid-Mayto
Mid-August. Callus soon 967-0497

ONE BR INtwo BR. IBAMay through Aug.
close- 2 blocks from Franklin. Female, non-
smoker preferred. $268/mo +l/3 utilities Pau-
la orLiz 942-4345.

TWO INTERNS WANT SUBLET. May 6-
Aug 6. near UNC. 2BR. AX.W JD. cable, queen
beds, quiet area preferred (904) 222-4431.

NON- SMOKING FEMALES preferred to sub-
let 2BRs in a posh 3BR apartment on J-Bus
line W/O. D/AJ and the works. $250/mo + 1/3
utilities (neg) 9306832

MCCAULEYSTREET SUMMER
sublet. Graham court Apts. 3BR. ful-
lyfurnished AX.W/O. free parking
walking distance to campus. Females
preferred. Non-smokers, nopets Call
929-7393

SUMMER SUBLEASE. 3BR. lovely new
house in Carrboro for summer. $293/month.
House is at 505N. Greensboro St Call 933-
1853 for more info.

3BR AVAILABLEIN SBR/2BA house; off
Rosemary St.; walk to campus; $235/mo +

utilities. May 18th- Aug 16th Call Brooke 914
1543

4BR HOUSE LESS than 1 mile from campus.
2BA full kitchen. WX. AC. Cheap rent, nego-
tiable Call 968-9857

LIVE ON FRANKLINST. Summer sublet
Share IBR Excellent location, across from
mam quad, hardwood floors, parking available,
great roommate Call Erin and Kristen. 932-
Sll4.

SUMMER SUBLET: 2BR. IBA furnished
house 2 blocks from Franklin St. Price negoti-
able. Call 933-0991 and leave a message.

ATTIC ROOM m4 bedroom house on Airport
Rd. 10minute walk to campus Private second
floor entrance, private phone line big kitchen.
May-August $260/nonth. 933-6263.

MILLCREEK TOWNHOUSE avail, both ses-
sions. Furnished. 2BR/2BA within walking dis-
tance Cheap rates! Call 932-6072

PINEGATE CIRCLE- professional/grad only! 2
bd/r00m.2 bath. Mid-Mayto mid-August.
$555. references. 408-0704.

SUMMER SUBLET. GREAT location 5 min
walk to campus. Ibr. living room . kitchen.
bath, hardwood floors, w/d. parking May 1&
Aug 15 $590/mo 933-3801

MALE ROOMMATEPREFERRED. May 13-
Aug. 23 S2OO/no. (Mayfree) Walk to cam-
pus. 932-9303.

MILL CREEK
4BR/2BA apt. available May- Aug
Completely furnished, w/ti. d/N. sink
and vanity in each bedroom. Pool, ten-
nis courts. All 48Rs available Walk to
campus and downtown. $290/mo. per
bedroom Call 967-1262.

SUMMER SUBLET. Spacious 2 story 2 BD
townhouse. Sleeps four. Fully furnished. 10
minute walk to campus Washer/fryer. deck
with wooded view. Pool and tennis courts
9297959 Price negotiable

DO YOUNEED a place tostay this summer?
How does a 2 Br apt only 15 min bike form
campus sound? for only $439/mo May 16-
July 31 Call 933-9632

SUBLET OWN ROOM May- Aug No depos-
it. Ride bus or walk to class $295/mo. + 1/6
utilities. Call Tammy 914-3493.

WALK TO CAMPUS from a 3 bedroom
Chancelor Square apartment Great deal! Fully
furnished. Laundry system, dishwasher,
security system, female preferred Call
Maricelina 967-7619.

5 BR OF LARGE TOWNHOUSE avail-
able in Carrboro Great location, near
Carr MillMall Bus stop in front yard.

WX included and air Rent from
s26o+-. Live with your friends for the
summer Call Brent (918-4049) or Ta-
mara (9142205) TODAY'

ROOMS AVAILABLEFOR summer at
the TEP house. Walking distance, cable
TV. full kitchen, air conditioning, b-ball
court. $250/month. Call David at 933-
2627.

BRING YOUR OWN roommate summer 95.
fall95. spring 96 Share room in MillCreek
Fullyfurnished, allamenities. S2OO/mo each
Rob or Brad 968-6095

2 OR 4 ROOMS AVAILABLEin 4room Mill
Creek Apt AH appliances. WX. furnished, pool,
tennis courts Walk to campus Price negoth
able. Call 932-7689

SUMMER SUBLET: IBR available in 48R Mill
Creek Apartment Female preferred to sub-
lease May- August. Close to campus $290/
mo Call Michelle. 968-6558

SUMMERSUBLET! SPEND the summer at
the enchanting Laurel Ridge apartment com-
plex! 1 bedroom in a 3BR Townhouse. Only
$325/month Call Lee 929-6044

LOCATION! IBR AVAILABLEin SBR house
during summer Near hospital, very close to
campus Call 933-8072

SPACIOUS TWO BEDROOM at Carolina apart-
ments Water included Electricity and phone
bills minimal Rent only $25250/month Good,

quiet place to live Only 5-10 minutes from
campus Call Stephen. 933-7436

ONE MINUTEWALKTO CAMPUS single
BR. walk-in closet, shared bathroom
$290/nonth includes electricity. Call 933-9222
after 6pm

TOWNHOUSE APARTMENTS SUMMER
sublease May August. Own bedroom
Maleroommate preferred S2OO/no. plus 1/3
utilities Call 933-2364 after 5 pm.

HUGE FRANKLINST. Summer condo sublet
One bdr in 3 bdr 2 1/2 bath Walk to campus
Female norvsmoker preferred $250/fno + 1/4
utilities Call 933-0513.

SUBLET IN CHANCELLOR'S SQUARE 2
BD/room. 2 bath Fully furnished w/alarm sys-
tem. WX May-August Call 967-7376.

1 BDR APT 10- mm walk to campus Quiet and
safe. $365/month starting in May. Call 933-
9056

TOWNHOUSE APARTMENTS2BR/2BA sub-
let June through mid-August Great for sum-
mer sessions Call 968-6811 $240/no. per per-

MALE PREFERRED TO sublet IBR in 2BR
Royal Park Apt May through August Free bus
pass S2OO/month and 1/2 utilities Furnished.
Call Richard. 933-7021

CHANCELLOR'S SQUARE summer sublet
May 15- Aug 15 2BR 2BA. WX. AC. fur-
nished Call 914-1245 PLEASE.

SUBLET MAY-August w/professional student.
$250 plus half utilities, ownbath. pool, weight
room. J busline, laundry facilities, option to re-

new Call Mike933-3657

| Rooms

LARGE ROOM WITH vaulted ceiling in mod-
ern home WX. AX. 3 mi. tocampus Lease
mid- may through July with option to renew fol-
lowing year Grad student preferred $275/mo
+ 1/6 util 408-0216

WILLINGTO TRADE or buy Mid-campus
women's contract, specifically: Teague. Avery.
Parker. Winston. Conner or Alexander, for a
North Campus women's contract (Everett).
Please call 9140875 or 9147347 and leave a

message.

SAVE S2OO ON AFABULOUS SUMMER
SUBLET! Own furnished bedroom in Mill
Creek WX Pool. Close to campus Non-smok-
ing female preferred. Mid-Mayto Mid-August.
$240/month Cash to sign now 968-8942

ROOMS AVAILABLEIN TOWNHOUSE inCar-
rboro for the summer. Furnished. WX. On
busline and cheap! Mature, non-smoking fe-
males preferred. 933-7443.

RENT MEI Affordable, contemporary garden
apartment. Single BR/BA $250/mo + 1/6utH„
OR share BR/BA $153/mo. + 1/3 util Avail-
able Maythru August w/options for extension
and/or lease renewal. On busline Call 932-
6239. leave message.

Roommates

ROOMMATEWANTED FOR summer. High-
land Hills. $250. Call David, 942-1486.

ARE YOUTRANSFERRING to NCSU next se-
mester? Need a roommate? CallNikkiat 929-
8993

ROOMMATETO SHARE furnished one bed-
room apartment. Only 7minutes walk to cam-
pus Rent plus utilities- $220/month. to start
inJune and continue through 95-96. Call Mark

at 967-1737 between 7:00 and 11:00 PM

MOVINGTO DC? Looking forroommate(s)
starting in August Ready to get out of Chapel
Hilland into a CITY? Call 933-8661.

NON-SMOKING FEMALE GRAD student
needs roommate starting may Ist. Female pre-
ferred. Good location and on busline. $26250/
mo with own room and bath 933-3614, on
wknds 496-5815

NON-SMOKING MALEroommate preferred
to share 2BR, own bath beginning July Ist.
possibly earlier. On busline. $3lO/month plus
half utilities Call Jonathan 933-3092

HEY! NON-SMOKINGfemales needed. Own
large room in 6BR. 3BA brand new apartment
Personal vanities, fullsize washer/dryer. 10
minute walk. $325 amonth. Fall ‘95-'96. 933-
2400

ROOMMATE(S) WANTED-LOOKINGfor 1 or
2 roommates to share Apt w/un.easy going
grad student Rent up to $350/nonth. Begin
May/June. Call 932-7180.

Rides & Riders
ILIVEIN NHand need a ride at least as far as
DC after finals. Willingto pay! Please call Sara
9140167.

| Parking
FRANKLINST. PARKING! 2 spaces available
May 15- August next year optional. SIBO for
the entire summer. Call 933-8072

Lost & Found
LOST: CAROLINAINTRAMURALt-shirt of
great sentimental value at Lenoir 4/11 Gen-
erous reward offered ifreturned unworn. 914
3104or 9143960.

FOUND: JACKET INFETZER gym. Call 914
5590to identify.

LOST- TENNIS BRACELET. Lost on or near
North campus/Franklin St Lots of sentimental
value Reward iffound Call Kristen 932-3114

LOST; DIAMONDENGAGEMENTring around
Wooten Gym on 4/6 Reward $250 Call 966-
3857(day) 968-6817 (evening).

ALPHAPHIOMEGA (APO) campus Lost 6
Found located in the bottom of the Union or

call 962-1044

| Services

PROFESSIONAL RESUMES PREPAR-
ED Agood resume makes the differ-
ence in the pband salary you seek. Call
now. have your resume prepared
professionally and fast! (919)419-2448
JME Associates

RESUMES
PROFESSIONALLY DESIGNED and custom-
made resumes to highlight your accomphsji-
ments and qualifications Great prices! Call
Bryan at HeadsUp Resumes. (919) 933-5037.
until 1 1:00pm Messages returned same day

FREE FINANCIALAID! Over $6 Bil-
lion in private sector grants & scholar-
ships is now available All students are

eligible regardless of grades, income,
or parent s income. Let us help Call
Student Financial Services 1-800263-
6495 ext F53586.

| Word Processing |

TYPING papers, resumes, cover
tetters. A+quality laser printing Six
hour turnaround for most projects.

Hours: 8:30a.m. 6 p.m. Franklin
Square Services, 942-0030

ON THE FLY.. Typing and Editing Serv-
ice. Fast & Experienced!!! 12-15pag-
es/hour. 24 48hr turnaround Accura-
cy guaranteed! Call 967-5255

APPLICATIONS.SF-17VS. RESUMES/' t
cover letters, term papers, theses/dis- ’
sertations. data entry. Scientific, med-
ical. foreign language expertise Copy-
ing. binding, scanning, send/receive
faxes Call Do-lt-Write. 967-3786

| Health |
ACNE ANDOR ROSACEA sufferers needing
a free amd better treatment than internaland
topical antibiotics should call 942-2737 White
being an easy topical application taking 30seo*
onds without side effects, the treatment is
100% effetive withall participants

Wanted 100 students. Lose 8-100 lbs New
metabolism breakthrough Guaranteed results.
Ilost 15 lbs in 3 weeks RN assisted $35 cost.
Call Marianne 1-800579-1634.

Volunteering

GAINCOUNSELING EXPERIENCE and .

help your community Volunteer as a
phone counsel with Helpline, the crisis
service for Orange, Person, and
Chatham counties inChapel Hill Training
starts June 1. Caß 9200479 by May 30

"""PersonaUr"*"]

FEMALE ROOMMATE PREFERRED to share
2BD 1 BAKingswood Apt. $240/mo plus 1/l
utilities. Available in May Call 967-1413.

FEMALE PREFERRED TO share house. Walk-
ing distance to campus, on ;J/D bus Own
room, furnished. WX. AX No car or pets.
Smoker welcome. $250/month plus utilities.
929-8937 before noon W-M

MILLCREEK APARTMENT-Female non-
smoking roommate(s) preferred for 95/96
WX AX Walk to campus/bars. 933-1387

LOOKING FOR WELL-rounded and mellow
roommate $215 plus IyQ utilities. Great loca-
tion w/pool Begin May Ist or June Ist. Call
Matt 968-6058

DOGS WELCOME UPSTAIRS room avail
starting May 15 in large Carrboro house w/
fenced yard. Own bathroom No lease 1/2util.
$275/mo 942-3573.

OWN ROOM ANDbath Ride bus or walk to
class $295/mo. + 1/3 utilities Great room-
mates Call Tammy 9143493 May-May.

ROOMMATEWANTED STARTING June Ist.
Carolina Apts. 2 b/room. own bath On J bus-
line. $275/month plus half utilities Call David,

leave message 933-4605.

MOVINGTO NYC? Duke undergraduate
seeking roommates for Manhattan apart-
ment staring in July. Call Barrett at (919)613-
0092

ROOMMATE WANTED FOR summer with
next year option to stay Your own room WX.
quiet yard, busline $lB5/mo + 1/2 utilfemale
preferred 933-2495

QUIET NON-SMOKING roommate wanted to
share 2 bedroom 1 1/2 bath townhouse with
large screened-in porch, deck, and yard $395/
month includes all utilities. Available May Ist
933-4169.

UTILITIESINCLUDED. $350/MONTH + de-
posit. non- smoker Share 3BR house in Dur-
ham Call Patrick at 477-8324

GOING TO GRADUATEschool at University of
Maryland next year? Looking for non- smoker
to share apartment Call Paul 9144985

DO YOU STINK? Stop reading now Every-
one else: Allow yourself to be whisked away
to luxurious Estes Park. Own room. May 19-
Aug 15, $216/no. Tom; 933-5987.

DECIDINGTO SINGLE PARENT? What
seems right today may hurt you and your child
tomorrow today's adoption choices may pleas-
antlysurprise you Why not call (919) 828- 6281
or the hotline 1/800) 345-0667 before you de-
cide to go it alone? World Wide Web
http://Www bethany.org/and Internet email:
info@bethany.org

PREGNANT? NEED HELP? Free pregnancy
tests and counseling, all services confidential
call PSS 942-7318

ABORTIONto 20weeks. Private and confi-
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